Φ35 mm = 1.30 in. Φ55 mm = 2.17 in. Φ34 mm = 1.34 in.
• LR03 Alkaline battery × 2
• Instruction manual
Included accessories
C0203L9300
Product warranty for 3 years
Accuracy guaranteed for 1 year
AC/DC CLAMP METER CM4371-50, CM4373-50, CM4375-50

Available to measure 2000 V DC
Includes Z3210 and P2010
Order code CM4373-93
Order code CM4375-93
*1: Excludes CM4375-50
*2: Only when DC HIGH VOLTAGE PROBE P2010 is used
*3: Excludes electrostatic capacity, frequency, and temperature
*4: Voltage measurement in a completely dry condition. When jaw closes.
*5: While in storage
*6: With backlight and Bluetooth® communications turned off
O
th
er
Display refresh rate 5 times/s*3
Operating temperature -25°C to 65°C, 90% RH or less (non-condensating)
Storage temperature -30°C to 70°C, 90% RH or less (non-condensating)
Dustproof and waterproof IP20*4 /IP54*5
Power supply
Continuous operating time
Alkaline battery LR03 × 2
40 hours*6
Dimensions
(W × H × D)
CM4371-50: 65 × 215 × 35 mm (2.56 × 8.46 × 1.38 in.)
CM4373-50: 65 × 250 × 35 mm (2.56 × 9.84 × 1.38 in.)
CM4375-50: 65 × 242 × 35 mm (2.56 × 9.53 × 1.38 in.)
Weight
CM4371-50: 340 g (12 oz.)
CM4373-50: 530 g (18.7 oz.)
CM4375-50: 350 g (12.3 oz.)
Includes Z3210
Order code CM4371-90
Order code CM4373-90
Order code CM4375-90
Order code CM4371-50
Order code CM4373-50
Order code CM4375-50
Order code Z3210
Order code P2010
Model CM4371-50 CM4373 -50 CM4375-50  Basic accuracy
M